

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 17643 OF 2024

Revent Precision Engineering LtdPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Throu. The Ministry Of....RESPONDENT
Labour And Employment And Anr

Mr. Akshay Doctor a/w Parag Sawant a/w Puneet Bindra a/w
Rishub Gupta a/w Karan Jagtap i/by P S Chambers

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 11th December, 2024

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner ,
stand over to 13/12/2024 Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next
date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)